
SOLEIL | 8
A Juicy Pick Me Up With Hints Of Oregano & Thyme. Fresh Orange 
Juice Delivers A Vitamin C Kick And is Balanced Out With Local 
Pomegranate Sweetness.

HEJAZ EXPRESS | 8
Silky Local Tahini Paste Blended with Specialty Co�ee, Milk Of Your 
Choice & Local Date Honey, Forming a Creamy & Smooth Milkshake.

ARABICA SODA | 8
Using 100% Arabica Beans For Our Specialty Co�ee, We Serve This 
Drink Like A Co�ee Seltzer. Carbonated And Bottled In House, 
Specialty Co�ee With A Cardamom Co�ee Elixir Are Served Ice Cold 
As A Pick Me Up.

AMMAN BREAKFAST | 8
Bittersweet Orange Marmalade Shaken Up with Strong Cold Brew 
Black Tea, Adding Mint in Jordanian Fashion, Served Elegantly Over 
Hand Cut Ice. 

JORDANIAN LATTE | 8
Specialty Co�ee Espresso & Cardamom Co�ee Elixir is Shaken Up 
With Your Choice of Milk & Enriched With Local Dates & Honey.

MOCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
SILK-T-PUNCH | 12
A Green Iced Tea With Hot Ginger & Gin Beefeater 24, 
Fragrant Lemongrass Served Long & Cool. Scented with Local 
Lemongrass Perfume.
RED GREEN HOUSE | 10
Homage To The Soleil Green House, We Combine Absolut Vodka With 
Umami Tomato Juice, Fruity Pomegranate & Bold Mustard. Parsley & 
Other Mediterranean Herbs Create A Flavor Packed 
All Day Drink.
GREEN FIELDS SODA | 10
Salted & Zesty Citrus Combined With Local Thyme & 
Tanqueray Gin, Carbonated And Bottled In House to 
be Served as Your New Favorite Soda.
RIVER VALLEY | 10
Sweet & Earth Beetroot & Local Figs are Spiced Up with
Bold Bay Leaf, Gin Mare & Served Sparkling, Creating 
A Mediterranean Flavor Experience.

 ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO 5% APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND 8% SALES TAX

 Please let us know of any dietary preferences or food allergies we should be aware of in the preparation of your meal

    V- Vegetarian   VE- Vegan   G- Gluten    D- Dairy     N-  Nuts    H- Healthy     FF- Fat Free    O- Organic    LF- Lactose Free 

                                                  ** Siganture item    LS- Locally Sourced    S- Sustainably Certified 



 ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO 5% APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND 8% SALES TAX

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE
  

Taittinger Brut Reserve 
Lamberti Prosecco Extra Dry                                          
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Rośe

WHITE WINE 
El Emperador Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Jordan River Reserve Pinot Grigio (Jordan)

Santa Digna Chardonnay Reserve
Marques de Riscal Rueda (Spain)

Lamberti Pinot Grigio (Italy) 
Chablis Domaine Long (Depaquit France)

ROSE WINE
Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Provence (France) 

Jordan River Classic Rose (Jordan)

RED WINE 
Saint George Shiraz 
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir Marlbourough (New Zealand)               
#Bio Chianti (Toscana Italy)                                                          
Danzante Chianti Red D.O.C.G. Tenute Di (Toscana Italy)

Escudo Rojo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)

Gaja Sito Moresco (Langhe Italy)

Marques de Riscal Reserva Tempranillo (Roja Spain)

PORT WINE 
Cruz Tawny Porto

BY GLS

14
30

BY BTL
150
75

160
170

12
9

16

60
45
80
70
75
80

7
16
12
15

35
80
60
75
75

140
90

10 60

16
9

75
45

 Please let us know of any dietary preferences or food allergies we should be aware of in the preparation of your meal

    V- Vegetarian   VE- Vegan   G- Gluten    D- Dairy     N-  Nuts    H- Healthy     FF- Fat Free    O- Organic    LF- Lactose Free 

                                                  ** Siganture item    LS- Locally Sourced    S- Sustainably Certified 



BANANA & OATS | 4
Rollws Ota, Fat Free Yogurt, Banana
CHIA & PINEAPPLE | 4
Strained Yogurt, Cacao, Vanilla
DATE CINNAMON SMOOTHIE | 4
Toasted Almond, Honey, Sesame
POST WORKOUT | 8
Berries, Avocado, Banana, Chocolate Whey Protein

SMOOTHIES

SOLEIL AT HOME | 16 250g

Filter American Co�ee 
French Press
Mocca Pot Co�ee
Co�ee Beans

COLD BREW COFFEE | 5
Soaking Coffee Beans in a Brewing Vessel

Vanilla Cold Brew Co�ee
Hazelnut Cold Brew Co�ee
Caramel Cold Brew Co�ee

SOLEIL COFFEE ROASTERY

TURMERIC & GINGER | 5
Cinnamon, Black Pepper
GREEN TEA & COCOA | 5
Coconut Oil, Matcha, Vanilla
BEETROOT & ROSE | 5
Rose, Cardamom
BLACK COCONUT | 5
Activated Charcoal, Black Pepper Syrup
Choice of Natural, Almond OR Soya Milk

FLAVORED LATTE

SIGNATURE JUICES
GREEN JUICE DETOX | 3 (VG)

Celery, Lemon Juice, Cucumber, Broccoli, Parsley, Apple
CAROTENE & VITAMIN C KICK | 3 (VG)

Carrots, Sweet Potato, Orange Juice
BEETROOT DETOX | 5 (VG)  
Beetroot, Apple Juice, Celery
COCO VERDE | 5 (VG)  
Spinach, Pineapple, Apricot, Kale, Coconut, Cucumber
RED SHOT | 5 (VG)  
Goji Berries, Beetroot, Açaí Powder
YELLOW SHOT | 5 (VG)  
Ginger, Turmeric, Honey, Pepper

 ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO 5% APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND 8% SALES TAX

 Please let us know of any dietary preferences or food allergies we should be aware of in the preparation of your meal

    V- Vegetarian   VE- Vegan   G- Gluten    D- Dairy     N-  Nuts    H- Healthy     FF- Fat Free    O- Organic    LF- Lactose Free 

                                                  ** Siganture item    LS- Locally Sourced    S- Sustainably Certified 



BEER 
Amstel
Corona
Heineken
Almaza 
Carakale Pale Ale
Carakale Blonde Ale

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES
Campari 
Aperol
Frangelico
Lemoncino

VODKA
Tito’s Handmade
Belvedere
Cîroc 
Grey Goose
Absolut Blue

GIN   
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s 
Tanqueray London Dry

RUM
Diplomatico Blanco 6 Years Old
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum

TEQUILA
Olmeca Bianco
Patron Reposado

BY GLS
9
7
8
7

BY BTL
6
8
8
8
7
7

80
70
95

7
10
9
9
7

75
130
125
130
75

8
9
7

100
150
100

8
8

100
100

7
15

75
240

 ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO 5% APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND 8% SALES TAX

 Please let us know of any dietary preferences or food allergies we should be aware of in the preparation of your meal

    V- Vegetarian   VE- Vegan   G- Gluten    D- Dairy     N-  Nuts    H- Healthy     FF- Fat Free    O- Organic    LF- Lactose Free 

                                                  ** Siganture item    LS- Locally Sourced    S- Sustainably Certified 



 ALL PRICES ARE IN JOD AND SUBJECT TO 5% APPLICABLE PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND 8% SALES TAX

BY BTL
80
70

BY GLS
7
7
8
8

SML
3
3
3
2

5

3

4

5

5

5

LRG
6
6
6
4

  

LIQUORS 
Jägermeister
Malibu White Rum with Coconut
Amaretto Disaronno 
Pisco El Gobernador 

STILL AND SPARKLING WATER 
Acqua Panna Natural Spring Water
Evian Natural Spring Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling
Clara Local Water   

FRESH JUICES 
Orange, Carrot, Grapefruit, Lemon Mint, Strawberry 

JUICES
Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato

CARBONATED DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 Up, 7 Up Diet , Miranda
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free
Thomas Henry: Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale

COFFEE 
Espresso, Macchiato, Americano, Latte,
Cappuccino, Iced, Turkish 

TEA
English Breakfast, Early Grey, Jasmine, Very Berry Crush
Lemon And Ginger, Golden Chamomile

Chamomile & Strawberry
Hibiscus & Pomegranate
Green Tea, Mint & Clove

 

TEA & INFUSIONS

 Please let us know of any dietary preferences or food allergies we should be aware of in the preparation of your meal

    V- Vegetarian   VE- Vegan   G- Gluten    D- Dairy     N-  Nuts    H- Healthy     FF- Fat Free    O- Organic    LF- Lactose Free 

                                                  ** Siganture item    LS- Locally Sourced    S- Sustainably Certified 


