SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SILK-T-PUNCH | 12

A Green Iced Tea With Hot Ginger & Gin Beefeater 24, Fragrant Lemongrass Served Long & Cool. Scented with Local Lemongrass Perfume.

RED GREEN HOUSE | 10

Homage To The Soleil Green House, We Combine Absolut Vodka With Umami Tomato Juice, Fruity Pomegranate & Bold Mustard. Parsley & Other Mediterranean Herbs Create A Flavor Packed All Day Drink.

GREEN FIELDS SODA | 10

Salted & Zesty Citrus Combined With Local Thyme & Tanqueray Gin, Carbonated And Bottled In House to be Served as Your New Favorite Soda.

RIVER VALLEY | 10

Sweet & Earth Beetroot & Local Figs are Spiced Up with Bold Bay Leaf, Gin Mare & Served Sparkling, Creating A Mediterranean Flavor Experience.

MOCKTAILS

SOLEIL | 8

A Juicy Pick Me Up With Hints Of Oregano & Thyme. Fresh Orange Juice Delivers A Vitamin C Kick And is Balanced Out With Local Pomegranate Sweetness.

HEJAZ EXPRESS | 8

Silky Local Tahini Paste Blended with Specialty Coffee, Milk Of Your Choice & Local Date Honey, Forming a Creamy & Smooth Milkshake.

ARABICA SODA | 8

Using 100% Arabica Beans For Our Specialty Coffee, We Serve This Drink Like A Coffee Seltzer. Carbonated And Bottled In House, Specialty Coffee With A Cardamom Coffee Elixir Are Served Ice Cold As A Pick Me Up.

AMMAN BREAKFAST | 8

Bittersweet Orange Marmalade Shaken Up with Strong Cold Brew Black Tea, Adding Mint in Jordanian Fashion, Served Elegantly Over Hand Cut Ice.

JORDANIAN LATTE | 8

Specialty Coffee Espresso & Cardamom Coffee Elixir is Shaken Up With Your Choice of Milk & Enriched With Local Dates & Honey.

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

	Taittinger Brut Reserve Lamberti Prosecco Extra Dry Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Rośe	14 30	BY BTL 150 75 160 170
	WHITE WINE El Emperador Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) Jordan River Reserve Pinot Grigio (Jordan) Santa Digna Chardonnay Reserve Marques de Riscal Rueda (Spain) Lamberti Pinot Grigio (Italy) Chablis Domaine Long (Depaquit France)	12 9 16	60 45 80 70 75 80
(ROSE WINE Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Provence (France) Jordan River Classic Rose (Jordan)	16	75 45
	RED WINE		13
; ; ;	Saint George Shiraz Oyster Bay Pinot Noir Marlbourough (New Zealand) #Bio Chianti (Toscana Italy) Danzante Chianti Red D.O.C.G. Tenute Di (Toscana Italy) Escudo Rojo Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile) Gaja Sito Moresco (Langhe Italy) Marques de Riscal Reserva Tempranillo (Roja Spain)	7 16 12 15	35 80 60 75 75 140 90
	PORT WINE Cruz Tawny Porto	10	60

SIGNATURE JUICES

GREEN JUICE DETOX | 3 (VG)

Celery, Lemon Juice, Cucumber, Broccoli, Parsley, Apple

CAROTENE & VITAMIN C KICK | 3 (VG)

Carrots, Sweet Potato, Orange Juice

BEETROOT DETOX | 5 (VG)

Beetroot, Apple Juice, Celery

COCO VERDE | 5 (VG)

Spinach, Pineapple, Apricot, Kale, Coconut, Cucumber

RED SHOT | 5 (VG)

Goji Berries, Beetroot, Açaí Powder

YELLOW SHOT | 5 (VG)

Ginger, Turmeric, Honey, Pepper

SMOOTHIES

BANANA & OATS | 4

Rollws Ota, Fat Free Yogurt, Banana

CHIA & PINEAPPLE | 4

Strained Yogurt, Cacao, Vanilla

DATE CINNAMON SMOOTHIE | 4

Toasted Almond, Honey, Sesame

POST WORKOUT | 8

Berries, Avocado, Banana, Chocolate Whey Protein

SOLEIL COFFEE ROASTERY

SOLEIL AT HOME | 16 250g

Filter American Coffee

French Press

Mocca Pot Coffee

Coffee Beans

COLD BREW COFFEE | 5

Soaking Coffee Beans in a Brewing Vessel

Vanilla Cold Brew Coffee

Hazelnut Cold Brew Coffee

Caramel Cold Brew Coffee

FLAVORED LATTE

TURMERIC & GINGER | 5

Cinnamon, Black Pepper

GREEN TEA & COCOA | 5

Coconut Oil, Matcha, Vanilla

BEETROOT & ROSE | 5

Rose, Cardamom

BLACK COCONUT | 5

Activated Charcoal, Black Pepper Syrup Choice of Natural, Almond OR Soya Milk

BEER Amstel Corona Heineken Almaza Carakale Pale Ale Carakale Blonde Ale		BY BTL 6 8 8 8 7 7
APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES Campari Aperol Frangelico Lemoncino	BY GLS 9 7 8 7	80 70 95
VODKA Tito's Handmade Belvedere Cîroc Grey Goose Absolut Blue	7 10 9 9 7	75 130 125 130 75
GIN Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Tanqueray London Dry	8 9 7	100 150 100
RUM Diplomatico Blanco 6 Years Old Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum	8 8	100 100
TEQUILA Olmeca Bianco Patron Reposado	7 15	75 240

LIQUORS Jägermeister Malibu White Rum with Coconut Amaretto Disaronno Pisco El Gobernador	BY GLS 7 7 8 8	BY BTL 80 70
STILL AND SPARKLING WATER Acqua Panna Natural Spring Water Evian Natural Spring Water San Pellegrino Sparkling Clara Local Water	SML 3 3 3 2	LRG 6 6 6 4
FRESH JUICES Orange, Carrot, Grapefruit, Lemon Mint, Strawberry	5	
JUICES Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Tomato	3	
CARBONATED DRINKS Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 Up, 7 Up Diet, Miranda Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free Thomas Henry: Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale	4	
COFFEE Espresso, Macchiato, Americano, Latte, Cappuccino, Iced, Turkish	5	
TEA English Breakfast, Early Grey, Jasmine, Very Berry Crush Lemon And Ginger, Golden Chamomile	5	
TEA & INFUSIONS		

5

$Please\ let\ us\ know\ of\ any\ dietary\ preferences\ or\ food\ allergies\ we\ should\ be\ aware\ of\ in\ the\ preparation\ of\ your\ meal$ V-Vegetarian VE-Vegan G-Gluten D-Dairy N-Nuts H-Healthy FF-Fat Free O-Organic LF-Lactose Free ** Siganture item LS- Locally Sourced S- Sustainably Certified

Chamomile & Strawberry Hibiscus & Pomegranate Green Tea, Mint & Clove